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Facility Name
Arbutus Montessori Multi-Age CC

Children's Hearing & Speech Centre of BC

Creative Kids Montessori & Fine Arts Academy (Multi-Age)
Creative Kids Montessori & Fine Arts Academy Il (Multi-Age)
Early Beginnings Multi-Age Child Care

Hastings Park Childcare (Multi-Age)

Little Munchkin Daycare Ltd (Multi-Age)

Child Care Referral

Telephone
604-760-0947

604-437-0255
604-568-8059
604-568-8059
604-255-2579
604-879-5408 26
604-655-1895

Westcoast Child Care Resource Centre

2772 East Broadway

Vancouver, BC V5M 1Y8
Telephone: 604-709-5699

Fax: 604-709-5688

E-mail: parentservices@wstcoast.org
Website: www.wstcoast.org

Neighbourhood
Arbutus

Collingwood
Arbutus
Arbutus
Hastings
Hastings
Dunbar

Capacity

O 00 o 0 o0

Multi-age Child Care List ( Note: Multi-age Child Care is similar to Licensed Group Child Care, however it can be located in a family home and must be separated from the family living space. Ages can range from
0-12 years and the care provider must have an ECE licence.) THIS LIST DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A RECOMMENDATION. IT IS THE PARENTS' RESPONSIBILITY TO CHOOSE, ASSESS AND MONITOR
THEIR CHILD CARE ARRANGEMENT.



