

Child Care Referral

Westcoast Child Care Resource Centre 2772 East Broadway

Vancouver, BC V5M 1Y8 Telephone: 604-709-5699

Fax: 604-709-5688

E-mail: parentservices@wstcoast.org

Website: www.wstcoast.org

Referral for: Parent

BC

parentservices@wstcoast.org

Print Date: Tuesday, August 29, 2017 at 02:27 PM

Facility Name	Telephone	Neighbourhood	Capacity
Arbutus Montessori Multi-Age CC	604-760-0947	Arbutus	8
Children's Hearing & Speech Centre of BC	604-437-0255	Collingwood	8
Creative Kids Montessori & Fine Arts Academy (Multi-Age)	604-568-8059	Arbutus	8
Creative Kids Montessori & Fine Arts Academy II (Multi-Age)	604-568-8059	Arbutus	8
Early Beginnings Multi-Age Child Care	604-255-2579	Hastings	8
Hastings Park Childcare (Multi-Age)	604-879-5408 26	Hastings	16
Little Munchkin Daycare Ltd (Multi-Age)	604-655-1895	Dunbar	5